
BRADING TOWN COUNCIL 2023  

JONATHAN BACON  

WARD COUNCILLOR SURGERIES  

From 10:00am onwards  

Tuesday 17 January  

Tuesday 14 February  

Tuesday 14 March  

Tuesday 11April  

Tuesday 9 May  

Tuesday 6 June  

Tuesday 4 July  

Tuesday 1 August  

Tuesday 12 September  

Tuesday 10 October  

Tuesday 7 November  

Tuesday 5 December  

 

 

If you wish to make an appointment to attend 

the Surgery, please contact the Brading Centre 

on  

01983 401770  

or  

Email: townclerk@brading.gov.uk  


